Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Goodman - (190723) - Wellingborough SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.37
2:23.57
2:25.18
2:26.59
2:28.99
2:31.03
2:37.29

2:43.78

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:28.99
2:23.57
2:23.37
2:25.18
2:26.59
2:31.03
2:37.29
2:43.78

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
445
430
418
398
382
338
299

WA Pts

398
445
447
430
418
382
338
299

Round

N

I I T

Round

H
F

m I I I

T

Date

02/04/16
25/06/16
24/10/15
03/10/15
26/11/16
10/05/15
25/10/14
22/06/14

Date

26/11/16
25/06/16
02/04/16
24/10/15
03/10/15
10/05/15
25/10/14
22/06/14

Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet
Wellingborough Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet

Meet

Wellingborough Club Championships

CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet
Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet

Venue

Nuneaton
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Wellingborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Milton Keynes

Venue

Wellingborough
Milton Keynes
Nuneaton
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Milton Keynes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wellingboro 3
3
3
3
Wellingboro 4
Wellingboro 3
3
Wellingboro 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wellingboro 4
3
Wellingboro 3
3
3
Wellingboro 3
3
Wellingboro 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



