Individual Best Times (All Time)

Finlay Goodman - (190723) - Wellingborough SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.37	447	Н	02/04/16	Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet	Nuneaton	Wellingboro	3
2:23.57	445	F	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes		3
2:25.18	430	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
2:26.59	418	Н	03/10/15	Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet	Braunstone		3
2:28.99	398	Н	26/11/16	Wellingborough Club Championships	Wellingborough	Wellingboro	4
2:31.03	382	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Wellingboro	3
2:37.29	338	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
2:43.78	299	F	22/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Wellingboro	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.99	398	Н	26/11/16	Wellingborough Club Championships	Wellingborough	Wellingboro	4
2:23.57	445	F	25/06/16	CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet	Milton Keynes		3
2:23.37	447	Н	02/04/16	Nuneaton & Bedworth Delia Reynolds Open Meet	Nuneaton	Wellingboro	3
2:25.18	430	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade		3
2:26.59	418	Н	03/10/15	Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet	Braunstone		3
2:31.03	382	F	10/05/15	Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Wellingboro	3
2:37.29	338	Н	25/10/14	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade		3
2:43.78	299	F	22/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Wellingboro	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS